
AGARWAL PACKERS AND MOVERS LTD.

www.agarwalpackers .com

From: Shrivastava Shubh <shubh@tatapower.com>

Date: Tue, Aug 4, 2015 at 8:33 AM

Subject: RE: Shipping Mumbai to Singapore Mr. Shubh Shrivastava

To: Janhvi Kambli <janhvi.kambli@agarwalpackers.com>

Cc: Kumar Mukesh <kumar.mukesh@agarwalpackers.com>, InternationalMumbai 

<international_mumbai@agarwalpackers.com>, Sanesh Shelar 

<sanesh.shelar@agarwalpackers.com>, Pavri Kashmira K<kkpavri@tatapower.com>, Vandita 

Shrivastava <vandita1709@gmail.com>

Apologies for the delay in my response. The following is a combined feedback given by my 

wife and duaghter:

“The packers came across as very helpful and they segregated and packed the household 

items very well. Proper packing of crockery and breakable items was ensured by using 

sufficient layers of packaging material. The packers were humble in nature and followed all 

instructions given not only by their senior official, Mr. Mukesh Kumar, but also those by us. 

All in all, they proved to be very efficient and we had a pleasant experience dealing with 

Agarwal Packers and Movers”.

Regards,

Shubh Shrivastava

Executive Director & CEO

Tata Power International Pte Ltd.

143 Cecil Street, GB Building # 2501,

Singapore 069542

Tel: +65 6220 9718 Fax: +65 6226 2130 Mobile: +65 8809 0306

Email: shubh@tatapower.com Website: www.tatapower.com
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